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CASINO GUICHARD-PERRACHON ET CIE

ISIN:  FR0014000KR3

Overview

2024/09/16 16:52:58

Price
3.1125 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.40% (-0.01)

FR0014000KR3
CcO

Euronext Paris
EUR

Commerce
Stock

1,237 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

3.1095 EUR (350)
3.13 EUR (493)
3.1165 EUR
3.188 EUR
3.109 EUR
3.125 EUR
3.143551 EUR
39,763
124,997.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 2=
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/05 g
2024/09/05 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24834937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR001400OKR3&ID_NOTATION=195869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR001400OKR3&ID_NOTATION=195869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=352b41eaed128f0467d205849e0776bb30b2b2bc059779981f2cee31dfc57f0d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f8dce1af5b5f7b8a&time=1726585830&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b50bdea3a94173af878e5e1e762e351c3696d037b313b25333ae9a6c4aa61b3&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5ccadbbb8cdb900e&time=1726585830&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43e131ec07cefcdfd427391ea30aa99b30ce0321e7271f203e4150f37eda26c9&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f695d3bbbea561aee&time=1726585830&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bdaf6b60bd6a5c1b079b3f1157e3e5b327d28ade2acd05616669dd77690c877&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4df102262c67b566b&time=1726585830&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13d16a0ce4d79887674550eb8e8ab50e3ee623ab4c8ef0a66778cc9e4f9b3d45&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b287fe5611331874c&time=1726585830&tool=RSC

CASINO GUICHARD-PERRACHON ET CIE

Details

2024/09/16 16:52:58

Price
3.1125 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.40% (-0.01)

ISIN FR0014000KR3
Symbol CO
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,237 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.1095 EUR (350)
Ask (Ask size) 3.13 EUR (493)
Open 3.1165 EUR
High 3.188 EUR
Low 3.109 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.125 EUR
VWAP 3.143551 EUR
Volume (pcs) 39,763
Trading volume 124,997.00
Number of trades 192
Last size 113
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -94.61% -98.47% -99.87%
Perf (abs.) -54.88  -200.48 -2,408.88
Beta - - -
Volatility = 228.51 18253  122.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.1439 EUR (129,577
3.4657 EUR (119,573
3.5499 EUR (228,732

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

40.8100 EUR (124,576)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

80.0000 EUR (2024/02/27
2.7100 EUR (2024/04/18
211.4000 EUR (2023/09/15
2.7100 EUR (2024/04/18

All listings for CASINO GUICHARD-PERRACHON ET CIE

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 3.127 EUR 0.00 3
09/13
Stuttgart 2024/ 16:01 3.1075 EUR 0.00 8
09/16
Munich 2024/ 08:10 3.104 EUR 0.00 1
09/16
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:07 3.53EUR  0.01 1
European Trade Reporting 09/03
Frankfurt 2024/ 08:20 3.111 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195868

CASINO GUICHARD-PERRACHON ET CIE

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/16

2024/
08/13

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

14:04 3.7778 USD 0.00

16:52 3.1125 EUR 0.12

- - 0.00

08:13 3.1005 EUR 0.00

08:08 3.1055 EUR 0.00

192
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=472901486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19561

CASINO GUICHARD-PERRACHON ET CIE

Company profile

Company Logo

GROUPE
-

Casino

Contact Details

CASINO GUICHARD-PERRACHON SA

24, rue de la Montat - 42008 Saint-Etienne,

Cedex 2

Telefon: +33 4 77 45 3131

Fax: +33 4 77 45 3838
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Philippe
Palazzi

Hervé Daudin

Alfred
Hawawini

Angélique
Cristofari

Estelle
Cherruau

Esther Bitton

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Laurent
Pietraszewski

Athina Onassis

Branislav
Miskovic
Elisabeth
Sandager

Martin Plavec

Nathalie
Andrieux

Pascal Clouzard

Thomas
Piquemal

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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